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GRANGE
LHEREEC
MASSENGO VA

FOREST
BESNIER
LACOSTE
VIDEIRA

BILLAU

GHIRINGHELLI
TAUBNER
FRECHOU
KAMERGI

BRISWALTER
CHARAYRON
DENAIS
GEOFFRIN
GEORGEON
BONNOT
ROBERT

ALIBRK DOUCOUI

LE GOFF

VERY
HARASSE
GARCIA
LAUMAIN
JAKUBOWSKI
FICHEUX
MEUNIER

BECASSEAU
HECQ
LAROCHE
FLAMENT
RUIZ
JEANNEST
BOICHUT
HOUEL
RIPOCHE

DHE
SCOTTE
FICHEUX
GENEIX

FINALE C
CALLISTA
YOUNA
SHERRYL

FINALE B
MATHILDE
CAPUCINE

EMMA
ALIZEE
SOLENE
MILA
ROSA ODILE
MARIE
RANIM

FINALE A
MARGAUX
ROMANE
MAUD
AMELIE
PAULINE
DORINE
LOUNA
GOUNDO
KATIA

FINALE B
ADRIEN
MAXIME
ROBIN
LOuIS
TEO
GABRIEL
ROMAN

FINALE A
CESAR
TOM
LUCAS
VICTOR
MATEO
NATHAN
SIMON
JULES
BAPTISTE

OMBELINE
ANAELLE
ANNA
ALIENOR

GUITA
COURTEILLE
SCHRODA

LARBOUILLAT
GRATTON
FRECHOU

ROBERT
CLAVIIO
BLANC
TAILFER
PERRIN HUQUELEL
PASQUET

HUGUET
SESMAT
DUBUT
LEFOULON
RUMINSKI
JACOB
GEORGEON
LESCALIER
LEFOULON

WLODY
DRECOURT
FRIDRICI
DURAND
RENARD
GUEZO
CHATELAIN

JACQUET
BOURREAU
SEGAUX
WAEKENS
LACAMBRE
DERREY
FORTERRE
DOBARD
MUZEAU

RENARD
SAUVAGE
JOEDICK
SOUILLARD

15h30
CAROLINE
BERTILLE

MARIE

15h35
BLANDINE
ANAELLE
INES
ZOE
MARIE
EMMA
LUCIE
LOUANNE
HELOISE

15h40
MARIE
LOUISE
CAPUCINE
SALYA
MARION
GABRIELLE
VALENTINE
ALICIA
LOULIA

15h45
WILLY
DAMIEN
SACHA
TOM
GABRIEL
NOLAN
TOM

15h50
CLEMENT
MATHIAS
TOM
LAELIEN
FLAVIEN
TOM
TOM
CORENTIN
MAHOT

FINALE
AXELLE
LUNNA
GAELA
HELOISE

2:22.378
2:24.863
2:28.453

2:04.706
2:09.171
2:11.091
2:11.368
2:18.198
2:20.136
2:23.941
2:26.421
Absent

1:59.101
2:02.126
2:02.218
2:04.666
2:05.766
2:10.353
2:10.438
2:13.151
2:17.451

2:17.357
2:20.332
2:23.680
2:25.360
2:36.917
2:54.930
Absent

1:55.268
1:56.270
1:56.553
2:03.730
2:07.963
2:08.123
2:10.038
2:14.008
2:22.018

NICOT
NICOT
BOULET
SALMI

AMELIE
CHLOE
FLORE

NARIMEN

15h55

WAECKENS LOELIE
RUIZ CLARA
LOPEZ AMALIA

BRIDONNEAU LOUANE

2:12.700
2:17.873
2:31.785
2:53.523
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POUILLAUDE
HENOT
MADELAINE
DOGUET AMY
PERROT
DARTOIS
JAQUONE
BRIEND
BLAISON
SALIBA

NICOLAS
HECTOR
JULIEN
HUGO
ALEXIS
ANTOINE
TIMEO
LUCAS
KEVIN
ROBIN

SAULIERE
HERRY
LANEE

FEUARDENT

ROLLAND

COATTRIEUX
LEPELTIER
LEGENDRE
AANGACIA-BEAUV
GRIGORYAN

FINALE
MATHIS
ALEXIS
MARIN
ODIN
THEO
ORLAN
JEAN
BRIAC
LILAN
EDGAR

BOWRING
ARGENTIN
BRECIN
CHAPUIS
MARTIN
POLET
DAVID
DAILLY GEMY
KEIREL
HENRY

ISAAC
TOM
JULES
GUILLAUME
NOE
PHILEAS
MARIUS
EDEN
GABIN
STEVEN

GUILLOU
DELAPORTE
VIDEIRA
HASCOET
HAVET
MANTEAU
VIGNE
VINCENT
THERY
LERAY

16h00
BASTIEN
JULIEN
PAUL-ARTHUR
JIM
JEAN
AMALI
IDRISS
FLORIAN
JOSEPH
JEREMY

1:31.047
1:31.609
1:33.904
1:39.262
1:39.639
1:45.222
1:47.302
1:49.182
1:53.762
Disqualifié



